
$725,000 - 221 S Brookwood Dr, Mount Horeb
MLS® #1949760 

$725,000
5 Bedroom, 4.50 Bathroom, 4,013 sqft
Single Family on 0 Acres

North Cape Commons, Mount Horeb, WI

High quality finishes, great layout & attention
to detail in this almost finished new
construction ranch home! Plenty of smart
space with 5 bdrms or 4 bedrm plus office &
4.5 baths. Open floor plan with vaulted
ceilings, gas stone fireplace in LR. Kitchen
w/granite counters, Amish cabinetry, large
island, SS appliances, pantry. Beautiful
owners suite with tray ceiling, walkin closet,
double vanity. Mud rm w/laundry, screen porch
off dining, large 3 car garage. LL with tons of
exposure & light, includ walk out to yard. Rec
rm perfect for entertaining features Amish
cabinets, granite w/wet bar, space for fridge.
Two more generous bdrms, two full baths and
flex space for workout or theatre. Located
across the street from the golf course &
neighborhood park.

Listing Courtesy of Restaino & Associates Era
Powered

Built in 2022

Essential Information

Status Sold

Detailed Status Sold

Days on Market 41

MLS® # 1949760

Price $725,000

Bedrooms 5

Bathrooms 4.50

Full Baths 4



Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,013

Acres 0.36

Year Built 2022

Type Single Family

Style Ranch, Prairie/Craftsman

Assessed Value $101,400

Year Assesed 2022

Net Taxes $209

Tax Year 2021

Exterior Stone, Vinyl

Community Information

Address 221 S Brookwood Dr

MLSÂ® Area MOUNT HOREB - V

Subdivision North Cape Commons

City Mount Horeb

County Dane

State WI

Zip Code 53572

Interior

Interior Features Wood or sim. wood floor, Walk-in closet(s), Great room,
Cathedral/vaulted ceiling, At Least 1 tub, Tankless Water Heater, Water
softener inc, Cable available

Cooling Forced air, Central air

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas burning, 1 fireplace

Exterior

Exterior Features Patio

Amenities

Garages 3 car, Attached, Opener

Is Waterfront No

Golf Course No

School Information

District Mount Horeb



Elementary Mount Horeb

Middle Mount Horeb

High Mount Horeb

Room Dimensions

Living Room 18x17

Kitchen 18x12

Master Bedroom 15x14

Second Bedroom 13x13

Third Bedroom 11x13

Fourth Bedroom 12x14

Additional Information

Zoning Res

Estimated Finished Above Grade Sqft2,303

Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 1,710

Total Finished SqFt 4,013

Barrier Free Open floor plan

Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No


